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akg feer $-aTe g AT THT Aol T & foT aEad  9ed
AT & AT
30.04.2022 Saturday Bodinayakanur 9.30amto 1.30 pm M/s South Indian Green Cardamom|
Company Limited
2.15pmto 6.15pm  |M/s Green Cardamom Trading Company
02.05.2022 Monday Puttady 9.30 am to 1.30 pm M/ The Cardamom Planters Marketing Co-
operative Society Limited
2.15pmto 6.15pm  M/s Cardamom Planters Association
04.05.2022 Wednesday Bodinayakanur 9.30 am to 1.30 pm  \\/s Header Systems (India) Limited
2.15pmto 6.15pm  |M/s Green House Cardamom Marketing
India Private Limited
Marketing Company Limited
2.15pmto 6.15pm  |N/s Cardamom Growers Forever Pvt Ltd
06.05.2022 Friday Bodinayakanur 9.30amto 1.30 pm  \M/s MAS Enterprises Limited
2.15pmto 6.15pm Vs Spice More Trading Company
07.05.2022 Saturday Puttady 9.30 amto 1.30 pm  \M/s Idukki District Traditional Cardamom|
Producer Company Limited
2.15pmto 6.15pm Vs Sugandhagiri Spices Promoters &
Traders Private Limited
2.15pmto6.15pm M/s South Indian Green Cardamom
Company Limited
10.05.2022 Tuesday Bodinayakanur 9.30 amto 1.30 pm  |M/s Cardamom Planters Association
2.15pmto 6.15pm  |M/s The Cardamom Planters Marketing Co-
operative Society Limited
11.05.2022 Wednesday Puttady 9.30amto 1.30 pm  |M/s Green House Cardamom Marketing
India Private Limited
2.15pmto 6.15pm  |\/s Header Systems (India) Limited
12.05.2022 Thursday Bodinayakanur 9.30 amto 1.30 pm  \M/s Cardamom Growers Forever Pvt Ltd
2.15pmto 6.15pm  |M/s The Kerala Cardamom Processing and
Marketing Company Limited
2.15pmto 6.15pm  \/s MAS Enterprises Limited
14.05.2022 Saturday Bodinayakanur 9.30amto1.30 pm |M/s Sugandhagiri Spices Promoters &

Traders Private Limited

2.15pmto 6.15 pm

M/s Idukki District Traditional Cardamom
Producer Company Limited




16.05.2022 Monday Puttady 9.30amto 1.30 pm M/s South Indian Green Cardamom
Company Limited
2.15pmto 6.15pm  |V/s Green Cardamom Trading Company
17.05.2022 Tuesday Bodinayakanur 9.30amto 1.30 pm  |M/s The Cardamom Planters Marketing Co-
operative Society Limited
2.15pmto0 6.15pm  \M/s Cardamom Planters Association
18.05.2022 Wednesday Puttady 9.30 amto 1.30 pm  \\/s Header Systems (India) Limited
2.15pmto 6.15pm M/s Green House Cardamom Marketing
India Private Limited
19.05.2022 Thursday Bodinayakanur 9.30amto 1.30 pm  |M/s The Kerala Cardamom Processing and
Marketing Company Limited
2.15pmto 6.15pm  \M/s Cardamom Growers Forever Pyt Ltd
20.05.2022 Friday Puttady 9.30 amto 1.30 pm  M/s MAS Enterprises Limited
2.15pmto 6.15pm  |py/s Spice More Trading Company
21.05.2022 Saturday Bodinayakanur 9.30 amto 1.30 pm  M/s Idukki District Traditional Cardamom
Producer Company Limited
2.15pmto 6.15pm  |p/s Sugandhagiri Spices Promoters &
Traders Private Limited
23.05.2022 Monday Bodinayakanur 9.30 amto 1.30 pm  |M/s Green Cardamom Trading Company
2.15pmto6.15pm \M/s  South Indian Green Cardamom
Company Limited
2.15pmto 6.15pm  |M/s The Cardamom Planters Marketing Co-
operative Society Limited
25.05.2022 Wednesday Bodinayakanur 9.30 amto 1.30 pm  \M/s Green House Cardamom Marketing
India Private Limited
2.15pmto 6.15pm  |N/s Header Systems (India) Limited
2.15pmto 6.15pm  |M/s The Kerala Cardamom Processing and
Marketing Company Limited
27.05.2022 Friday Bodinayakanur 9.30 amto 1.30 pm /s Spice More Trading Company
2.15pmto 6.15pm  N/s MAS Enterprises Limited
28.05.2022 Saturday Puttady 9.30 amto 1.30 pm M/ Sugandhagiri Spices Promoters &

Traders Private Limited

2.15 pm to 6.15 pm

M/s Idukki District Traditional Cardamom
Producer Company Limited
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